
The Coopers’ Company and Coborn School: Summer Term Assembly Schedule: 2022-23 

All Y7-9 assemblies are in the Sportshall, Y10-13 in the School Theatre, unless stated otherwise 

Y7-9 in SH, Y10-13 in TH Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12 Year 13 Information/Topic/Events 

Monday 17th Apr     
Year 12 exams 

TED talk: Procrastination – click here 
 

Weekly Theme: Climate (www.theday.co.uk)  
 

21st /22nd Apr- Eid Al-Fitr- End of Ramadan- Islam 
23rd April- St. George’s Day 

 

Tuesday 18th Apr RBE   

Wed 19th Apr Guild House Assembly 

Thursday 20th Apr  SKI/SKN  

Friday 21st Apr   LMA 

 

Monday 24th Apr     
Year 12 exams 

TED talk: How to stay calm – click here 

Weekly Theme: Disease (www.theday.co.uk)  
23rd April- Shakespeare Day 

30th April- Anniversary of Anne Frank’s diary being published 
25th April- Anzac Day 

Tuesday 25th Apr SHA   

Thursday 27th Apr  SHA  

Friday 28th Apr   SHA 

 

Monday 1st May School Closed – Bank Holiday Weekly Theme: Press Freedom (www.theday.co.uk)  
 

1-7th May -International Deaf awareness week 
5th May- Buddha’s Birthday- Buddhism 

Tuesday 2nd May Year 10 exams 
TED talk: 10 ways to have a 
better conversation – click 

here 

  RBE  

Wed 3rd May    RBE – 
last day 

Thursday 4th May  RBE   

Friday 5th May Exams    

 

Monday 8th May School Closed – Bank Holiday Weekly Theme: Gender (www.theday.co.uk)  
KWH – Gardening Club Assembly launch 

8th May- VE Day 
12th May- Birthday of Florence Nightingale- National Nurses Day 

Tuesday 9th May SKI/SKN   Year 10 exams  
TED talk:  Looks aren’t everything – click 

here 
Thurs 11th May  KWH  

Friday 12th May   SKI/SKN 

 

Monday 15th May  
RCA 

Public Exams – remote assembly 
 

 

Weekly Theme: Meditation (www.theday.co.uk)  
 

13th-20th May- Mental Health Awareness Week 
15th May- International Day of Families 
18th May- Ascension Day- Christianity 

Tuesday 16th May 

Thurs 18th May 

Friday 19th May 

 

Monday 22nd May  
JDH 

Public exams – remote assembly 

Weekly Theme: Protest (www.theday.co.uk)  
25th May- Shavuot- Judaism 

25th May- Ian McKellen’s birthday 
22nd May- International Biodiversity Day 

Tuesday 23rd May 

Thurs 25th May 

Friday 26th May 

https://www.ted.com/talks/tim_urban_inside_the_mind_of_a_master_procrastinator?utm_campaign=tedspread&utm_medium=referral&utm_source=tedcomshare
http://www.theday.co.uk/
https://www.ted.com/talks/daniel_levitin_how_to_stay_calm_when_you_know_you_ll_be_stressed?utm_campaign=tedspread&utm_medium=referral&utm_source=tedcomshare
http://www.theday.co.uk/
http://www.theday.co.uk/
https://www.ted.com/talks/celeste_headlee_10_ways_to_have_a_better_conversation?utm_campaign=tedspread&utm_medium=referral&utm_source=tedcomshare
https://www.ted.com/talks/celeste_headlee_10_ways_to_have_a_better_conversation?utm_campaign=tedspread&utm_medium=referral&utm_source=tedcomshare
http://www.theday.co.uk/
https://www.ted.com/talks/cameron_russell_looks_aren_t_everything_believe_me_i_m_a_model?utm_campaign=tedspread&utm_medium=referral&utm_source=tedcomshare
https://www.ted.com/talks/cameron_russell_looks_aren_t_everything_believe_me_i_m_a_model?utm_campaign=tedspread&utm_medium=referral&utm_source=tedcomshare
http://www.theday.co.uk/
http://www.theday.co.uk/


HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Monday 5th June  
Tuesday 6th June – Year 12 Assembly (remote) (RBE/JTE) 

MDU 
Public exams – remote assembly 

Weekly Theme: Oceans (www.theday.co.uk)  
5th June- World Environment Day 

8th June- World Oceans Day 
4th June- Trinity Sunday-Christianity 

Tuesday 6th June 

Thursday 8th June 

Friday 9th June 

 

Monday 12th June  
RBE 

Public exams – remote assembly 

Weekly Theme: Pride (www.theday.co.uk)  
12th Jun- Birthday of Anne Frank 

15th Jun- Mohamed Salah Birthday (link to on-pitch gestures) 
Tuesday 13th June 

Thurs 15th June 

Friday 16th June 

 

Monday 19th June  
RCH – Geography Department – WorldWise week 

Public exams – remote assembly 
 

Weekly Theme: Refugees (www.theday.co.uk)  
20th June- World Refugee Day 

23rd June- Alan Turing’s Birthday 
Tuesday 20th June 

Thurs 22nd June 

Friday 23rd June 

 

Monday 26th June        Weekly Theme: Disability (www.theday.co.uk)  
26th June – 1st July- Hajj- Islam 

26th- 30th June- School Diversity Week 
Geographical Association – WorldWise week 

28th June- Stonewall Riots/Uprising/Beginning of Pride Movement 

Tuesday 27th June Div 
Caps 

    RBE/JTE 
– B18 

 

Thurs 29th June  Div 
Caps 

     

Friday 30th June   Div 
Caps 

School 
Caps 

   

 

Monday 3rd July  SKG       Weekly Theme: Resiliance (www.theday.co.uk)  
 

Sam King – Careers Week for Year 8  
(all Year 8 assemblies are in the Theatre) 

Tuesday 4th July School 
Caps 

SKG      

Thursday 6th July  SKG      

Friday 7th July  SKG School 
Caps 

    

 

Monday 10th July        Weekly Theme: Population (www.theday.co.uk)  
12th July- Malala Day 
14th July- Bastille Day 

18th July- Nelson Mandela International Day 
20th July- Women’s World Cup starts 

Tuesday 11th July LBO     JTE  

Thursday 13th July  NYA      

Friday 14th July   LMA MRO    

Activities Week 17th-21st July 

http://www.theday.co.uk/
http://www.theday.co.uk/
http://www.theday.co.uk/
http://www.theday.co.uk/
http://www.theday.co.uk/
http://www.theday.co.uk/


 
 
 
 
 
 


